Hoodies are not acceptable. 

We thank you in advance for your support with this.  

A copy of our full uniform policy can be found here:  
https://www.springwoodhighschool.co.uk/_site/data/files/users/2/uniform/F3C897E71A7
79321B863438D129E094C.pdf  

ACHIEVEMENT POINTS 

3,106 

Three Thousand, One Hundred and Six 

Recognizing Bi-Visibility Day on 23rd 

September is important because it 

celebrates bisexual people and raises 

awareness about the unique challenges 

they face. Bisexual individuals are often 

misunderstood or erased, even within